
Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date End Date Days Times  Loc
PRF139 24366 Health Care Insurance for 

Retirement
6 Structured 

Remote
10/2/2023 10/16/2023 Mon 4:00 PM - 

6:00 PM
online

PRF144 24394 In-Depth Investment Skills: How to 
Become a Savvy Investor

27 Structured 
Remote

9/13/2023, no 
class 10/11 or 
11/22

12/13/2023 Wed 7:00 PM - 
9:15 PM

online

PRF155 24387 Investing in the Thrift Savings Plan 
When Working and Retired

3 Structured 
Remote

11/13/2023 11/13/2023 Mon 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

PRF178 24385 Making Smart Investment 
Decisions

1.5 Structured 
Remote

10/4/2023 10/4/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
8:00 PM

online

PRF159 24389 Maximizing Social Security Benefits 3 Structured 
Remote

11/8/2023 11/8/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

PRF175 24386 Mutual Funds 2 Structured 
Remote

10/26/2023 10/26/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
8:30 PM

online

PRF033 24390 Probate in Maryland: An Overview 
for Executors-To-Be

5 Structured 
Remote

11/16/2023 11/30/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:00 PM

online

PRF032 24367 Rejuvenate Your Retirement 5 Face to Face 10/26/2023 11/2/2023 Thu 1:00 PM - 
3:30 PM

R-MK-
220

PRF032 24368 Rejuvenate Your Retirement 5 Structured 
Remote

10/5/2023 10/12/2023 Thu 1:00 PM - 
3:30 PM

online

PRF174 24384 Retirement Distribution Strategies 6 Face to Face 10/25/2023 11/1/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

R-MK-tba

PRF169 24382 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 9/7/2023 9/14/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

G-PK-
Peck 178
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Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date End Date Days Times  Loc
PRF169 24383 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 9/12/2023 9/19/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 

9:30 PM
G-PK-
Peck 178

PRF169 24369 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 9/26/2023 10/3/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Tilden 
Middle 
School

PRF169 24378 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 9/28/2023 10/5/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Sherwoo
d High 
School

PRF169 24370 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 9/30/2023 10/7/2023 Sat 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

R-MK-
101

PRF169 24377 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 10/3/2023 10/10/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

Sherwoo
d H. S.

PRF169 24371 Retirement Planning Today 6 Structured 
Remote

10/5/2023 10/12/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

PRF169 24374 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 10/17/2023 10/24/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

GBTC-
402/403

PRF169 24373 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 10/18/2023 10/25/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

BCC-HS

PRF169 24379 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 10/18/2023 10/25/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

G-PK-
Peck 178

PRF169 24381 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 10/19/2023 10/26/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

G-PK-
Peck 178

PRF169 24372 Retirement Planning Today 6 Structured 
Remote

10/26/2023 11/2/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

PRF169 24376 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 11/2/2023 11/9/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

T-
Takoma 
tba

PRF169 24375 Retirement Planning Today 6 Face to Face 11/7/2023 11/14/2023 Tue 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

T-
Takoma 
tba



Course CRN# Course Name Hrs. Mode  Start Date End Date Days Times  Loc
PRF172 24615 Stocks, Bonds, Mutual Funds, and 

ETFs Explained
5 Structured 

Remote
11/27/2023 12/4/2023 Mon 6:30 PM - 

9:00 PM
online

PRF147 24391 Stocks: An In-Depth Look 8 Structured 
Remote

10/9/2023 10/30/2023 Mon 6:30 PM - 
8:30 PM

online

PRF171 24392 Wills and Estates 6 Structured 
Remote

10/11/2023 10/18/2023 Wed 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online

PRF171 24393 Wills and Estates 6 Structured 
Remote

11/2/2023 11/9/2023 Thu 6:30 PM - 
9:30 PM

online
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